
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

No.
333
621
95

116
38
54

117
297
99

814
28
70

177
512
85

500
160
210
134
51
32
88
25

665
555
10

156
103
33
82

666
65
58
73

Last Name
JŮDA
HORÁK
PABOUČEK
PIMPER
PYRCHALA
DVOŘÁK
NĚMEČEK
RADOUŠ
SHRBENÝ
KUBA
STŘELEC
FÁČEK
PITRA
VÍZEK
ULMAN
MIKA
SLAVÍK
SADLOŇ
CIMBUREK
PACOLD
HRUBEŠ
HORÁK
MALIK
HANZLÍK
ČERNÝ ML.
JAHNA
ČÍŽEK
ZVĚŘINA
MRÁZEK
BEZDĚK
ČERNÝ ST.
FÁČEK
ŠOCH
SUCHÁNEK

First Name
DOMINIK
PETR
JAN
VÁCLAV
RADEK
LUMÍR
MAREK
MARTIN
JAROSLAV
PAVEL
MARTIN
FRANTIŠEK
MILOSLAV
RADEK
JAN
ŠTĚPAN
JINDŘICH
PETR
PETR
MIROSLAV
OTAKAR
LUKÁŠ
FRANTIŠEK
TOMÁŠ
ALEŠ
PETR
MICHAL
MICHAL
MIROSLAV
JAN
ALEŠ
PAVEL
RADIM
MICHAL

Nat/State
A
B1
A
B2
B1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B1
B2
B2
C
B2
C
C
C
C
C
C
B2
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
B1
C
C
C
C

Club
NBK2
SBK
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK2
NBK1
NBK
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
SBK
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
SBK
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
SBK
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK2

Sponsor
KTM
DUCATI S4RS 1000
APRILIA TUONO FIGHTER
APRILIA TUONO RSV4 APRC
KAWASAKI 636 STREETFIGHTER
DUCATI STREETFIGHTER 1098
SUZUKI SV 650
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE
SUZUKI GSR 600
DUCATI STREETFIGHTER S
KTM SUPERDUKE 990
HONDA CB 1000R
KTM SUPERDUKE 1290R
YAMAHA R1
KTM SUPERDUKE 990
HONDA VTR 1000F
SUZUKI SV 650 S
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI GSX 1000
KTM SD 990
SUZUKI GSXR 750
TUONO 1000R
HONDA HORNET 900
DUCATI MONSTER S4R
KTM 690 DUKE R
HONDA HORNET 600
650
APRILIA TUONO 1000R
SUZUKI GSXR 750
BMW S1000RR/PANIGALE 1199
KTM 690 DUKE R
SUZUKI GSR 600
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
HONDA VARADERO 1000XLV

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
5
5

Total Tm
11:18.723
11:19.343
11:19.660
11:32.408
11:33.101
11:41.932
11:58.477
12:01.887
12:07.274
12:08.138
12:08.319
12:09.243
12:13.126
12:33.773
12:36.168
12:37.675
12:39.835
12:53.299
12:53.571
12:53.989
12:54.366
12:55.312
12:56.261
12:56.753
13:01.846
13:02.809
13:10.276
13:10.561
13:21.321
13:21.851
13:22.729
11:28.266
11:49.204
13:10.128

Diff
-

+0.620
+0.937

+13.685
+14.378
+23.209
+39.754
+43.164
+48.551
+49.415
+49.596
+50.520
+54.403

+1:15.050
+1:17.445
+1:18.952
+1:21.112
+1:34.576
+1:34.848
+1:35.266
+1:35.643
+1:36.589
+1:37.538
+1:38.030
+1:43.123
+1:44.086
+1:51.553
+1:51.838
+2:02.598
+2:03.128
+2:04.006

1 Lap
+20.938

+1:41.862

Best Tm
1:48.709
1:50.868
1:51.694
1:53.013
1:53.085
1:54.934
1:57.092
1:58.419
1:59.541
1:54.382
1:59.361
1:58.459
1:58.715
2:03.293
2:03.265
2:02.405
2:03.284
2:05.119
2:05.262
2:06.246
2:06.578
2:05.192
2:05.593
2:05.509
2:08.235
2:03.892
2:07.769
2:07.392
2:10.907
2:08.283
2:09.897
2:13.900
2:17.847
2:35.096

Race Results

      BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2014

NAKED BIKE

Závod

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

29.7.2014 16:40

Margin of Victory

+0.620

Avg. Speed

134,267

Best Lap Tm

1:48.709

Best Lap by

[333] DOMINIK JŮDA

Printed: 29.7.2014 16:59:55

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  

Orbits 5

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
36

128
86

496
221
314
848
16

189

Last Name
ENDALOVÁ
SCHILLEROVÁ
HLAVSOVÁ
BENEŠOVÁ
WURMOVÁ
PROCHÁZKOVÁ
RAKOVÁ
KYKALOVÁ
GOMOLOVÁ

First Name
KRISTÝNA
ZUZANA
PETRA
VERONIKA
LÍDA
MONIKA
VERONIKA
MARKÉTA
KRISTINA

Nat/State
B2
B1
B2
C
C
C
C
C
C

Club
SBK
SSP
NBK1
SSP
SBK
SSP
SSP
NBK1
SSP

Sponsor
KTM RC8R
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675
SUZUKI SV 650S
YAMAHA R6
DUCATI 996
HONDA CBR 600RR
DUCATI 848
SUZUKI SV650
HONDA CBR 600F

Laps
6
6
6
6
5
5
5
5
5

Total Tm
12:15.923
12:16.378
13:06.407
13:22.312
11:53.089
12:06.197
12:08.475
12:08.663
12:53.786

Diff
-

+0.455
+50.484

+1:06.389
1 Lap

+13.108
+15.386
+15.574

+1:00.697

Best Tm
1:52.190
1:52.611
2:03.234
2:03.858
2:12.945
2:14.066
2:15.307
2:15.071
2:21.463

Race Results

      BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2014

GIRLS

Závod

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

29.7.2014 16:40

Margin of Victory

+0.455

Avg. Speed

123,831

Best Lap Tm

1:52.190

Best Lap by

[36] KRISTÝNA ENDALOVÁ

Printed: 29.7.2014 17:02:45

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  

Orbits 5

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

No.
333
621
95

116
38
54

117
297
99

814
28
70

177
36

128
512
85

500
160
210
134
51
32
88
25

665
555
10
86

156
103
33
82

496
666
65
58

221
314
848
16

189
73

Last Name
JŮDA
HORÁK
PABOUČEK
PIMPER
PYRCHALA
DVOŘÁK
NĚMEČEK
RADOUŠ
SHRBENÝ
KUBA
STŘELEC
FÁČEK
PITRA
ENDALOVÁ
SCHILLEROVÁ
VÍZEK
ULMAN
MIKA
SLAVÍK
SADLOŇ
CIMBUREK
PACOLD
HRUBEŠ
HORÁK
MALIK
HANZLÍK
ČERNÝ ML.
JAHNA
HLAVSOVÁ
ČÍŽEK
ZVĚŘINA
MRÁZEK
BEZDĚK
BENEŠOVÁ
ČERNÝ ST.
FÁČEK
ŠOCH
WURMOVÁ
PROCHÁZKOVÁ
RAKOVÁ
KYKALOVÁ
GOMOLOVÁ
SUCHÁNEK

First Name
DOMINIK
PETR
JAN
VÁCLAV
RADEK
LUMÍR
MAREK
MARTIN
JAROSLAV
PAVEL
MARTIN
FRANTIŠEK
MILOSLAV
KRISTÝNA
ZUZANA
RADEK
JAN
ŠTĚPAN
JINDŘICH
PETR
PETR
MIROSLAV
OTAKAR
LUKÁŠ
FRANTIŠEK
TOMÁŠ
ALEŠ
PETR
PETRA
MICHAL
MICHAL
MIROSLAV
JAN
VERONIKA
ALEŠ
PAVEL
RADIM
LÍDA
MONIKA
VERONIKA
MARKÉTA
KRISTINA
MICHAL

Nat/State
A
B1
A
B2
B1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B1
B2
B2
B2
B1
C
B2
C
C
C
C
C
C
B2
C
C
C
C
B2
C
C
C
B1
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C

Club
NBK2
SBK
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK2
NBK1
NBK
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
SBK
SSP
SBK
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
SBK
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
SBK
SSP
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
SBK
SSP
SSP
NBK1
SSP
NBK2

Sponsor
KTM
DUCATI S4RS 1000
APRILIA TUONO FIGHTER
APRILIA TUONO RSV4 APRC
KAWASAKI 636 STREETFIGHTER
DUCATI STREETFIGHTER 1098
SUZUKI SV 650
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE
SUZUKI GSR 600
DUCATI STREETFIGHTER S
KTM SUPERDUKE 990
HONDA CB 1000R
KTM SUPERDUKE 1290R
KTM RC8R
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675
YAMAHA R1
KTM SUPERDUKE 990
HONDA VTR 1000F
SUZUKI SV 650 S
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI GSX 1000
KTM SD 990
SUZUKI GSXR 750
TUONO 1000R
HONDA HORNET 900
DUCATI MONSTER S4R
KTM 690 DUKE R
HONDA HORNET 600
SUZUKI SV 650S
650
APRILIA TUONO 1000R
SUZUKI GSXR 750
BMW S1000RR/PANIGALE 1199
YAMAHA R6
KTM 690 DUKE R
SUZUKI GSR 600
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
DUCATI 996
HONDA CBR 600RR
DUCATI 848
SUZUKI SV650
HONDA CBR 600F
HONDA VARADERO 1000XLV

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

Total Tm
11:18.723
11:19.343
11:19.660
11:32.408
11:33.101
11:41.932
11:58.477
12:01.887
12:07.274
12:08.138
12:08.319
12:09.243
12:13.126
12:15.923
12:16.378
12:33.773
12:36.168
12:37.675
12:39.835
12:53.299
12:53.571
12:53.989
12:54.366
12:55.312
12:56.261
12:56.753
13:01.846
13:02.809
13:06.407
13:10.276
13:10.561
13:21.321
13:21.851
13:22.312
13:22.729
11:28.266
11:49.204
11:53.089
12:06.197
12:08.475
12:08.663
12:53.786
13:10.128

Diff
-

+0.620
+0.937

+13.685
+14.378
+23.209
+39.754
+43.164
+48.551
+49.415
+49.596
+50.520
+54.403
+57.200
+57.655

+1:15.050
+1:17.445
+1:18.952
+1:21.112
+1:34.576
+1:34.848
+1:35.266
+1:35.643
+1:36.589
+1:37.538
+1:38.030
+1:43.123
+1:44.086
+1:47.684
+1:51.553
+1:51.838
+2:02.598
+2:03.128
+2:03.589
+2:04.006

1 Lap
+20.938
+24.823
+37.931
+40.209
+40.397

+1:25.520
+1:41.862

Best Tm
1:48.709
1:50.868
1:51.694
1:53.013
1:53.085
1:54.934
1:57.092
1:58.419
1:59.541
1:54.382
1:59.361
1:58.459
1:58.715
1:52.190
1:52.611
2:03.293
2:03.265
2:02.405
2:03.284
2:05.119
2:05.262
2:06.246
2:06.578
2:05.192
2:05.593
2:05.509
2:08.235
2:03.892
2:03.234
2:07.769
2:07.392
2:10.907
2:08.283
2:03.858
2:09.897
2:13.900
2:17.847
2:12.945
2:14.066
2:15.307
2:15.071
2:21.463
2:35.096

Race Results

      BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2014

NAKED BIKE + GIRLS

Závod

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

29.7.2014 16:40

Margin of Victory

+0.620

Avg. Speed

134,267

Best Lap Tm

1:48.709

Best Lap by

[333] DOMINIK JŮDA

Printed: 29.7.2014 16:55:14

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  

Orbits 5

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



Competitors Laps

1JAN PABOUČEK (95)

2PETR HORÁK (621)

3DOMINIK JŮDA (333)

4RADEK PYRCHALA (38)

5LUMÍR DVOŘÁK (54)

6VÁCLAV PIMPER (116)

7MARTIN RADOUŠ (297)

8JAROSLAV SHRBENÝ (99)

9MAREK NĚMEČEK (117)

10MARTIN STŘELEC (28)

11FRANTIŠEK FÁČEK (70)

12MILOSLAV PITRA (177)

13JAN ULMAN (85)

14PETR JAHNA (10)

15JINDŘICH SLAVÍK (160)

16RADEK VÍZEK (512)

17OTAKAR HRUBEŠ (32)

18MIROSLAV PACOLD (51)

19ŠTĚPAN MIKA (500)

20FRANTIŠEK MALIK (25)

21ALEŠ ČERNÝ ML. (555)

22TOMÁŠ HANZLÍK (665)

23PAVEL KUBA (814)

24PETR SADLOŇ (210)

25MIROSLAV MRÁZEK (33)

26PETR CIMBUREK (134)

27LUKÁŠ HORÁK (88)

28JAN BEZDĚK (82)

29MICHAL ČÍŽEK (156)

30ALEŠ ČERNÝ ST. (666)

31MICHAL ZVĚŘINA (103)

32PAVEL FÁČEK (65)

33RADIM ŠOCH (58)

34ZUZANA SCHILLEROVÁ (128)

35KRISTÝNA ENDALOVÁ (36)

36PETRA HLAVSOVÁ (86)

37MICHAL SUCHÁNEK (73)

38VERONIKA BENEŠOVÁ (496)

39MARKÉTA KYKALOVÁ (16)

40LÍDA WURMOVÁ (221)

41VERONIKA RAKOVÁ (848)

42MONIKA PROCHÁZKOVÁ (314)

43KRISTINA GOMOLOVÁ (189)

1

95

621

333

38

54

116

297

99

117

28

70

177

85

10

160

512

32

51

500

25

555

665

814

210

33

134

88

82

156

666

103

65

58

128

36

86

73

496

16

221

848

314

189

2

333

621

95

38

54

116

297

117

99

28

177

70

85

10

512

160

814

500

32

51

25

555

665

210

134

88

128

36

33

156

82

103

666

65

58

86

496

221

16

848

314

73

189

3

333

621

95

38

116

54

117

297

99

28

177

70

814

85

10

512

160

500

51

128

32

36

25

665

210

134

555

88

156

103

33

666

82

86

65

496

58

221

16

848

314

73

189

4

333

95

621

38

116

54

117

297

99

28

177

70

814

85

512

10

128

36

160

500

51

32

25

665

210

134

88

555

156

103

86

33

666

82

65

496

58

221

314

16

848

189

73

5

621

95

333

116

38

54

117

297

99

28

70

814

177

36

128

512

85

500

10

160

51

32

134

210

25

665

88

555

103

86

156

33

82

666

496

65

58

221

314

848

16

189

73

6

333

621

95

116

38

54

117

297

99

814

28

70

177

36

128

512

85

500

160

210

134

51

32

88

25

665

555

10

86

156

103

33

82

496

666

      BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2014

NAKED BIKE + GIRLS

Závod

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

29.7.2014 16:40

Printed: 29.7.2014 16:58:08

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  

Orbits 5

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Lap

1
2

3
4
5
6

(814) PAVEL KUBA
1
2

3
4
5
6

(28) MARTIN STŘELEC
1
2
3

4
5
6

(70) FRANTIŠEK FÁČEK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(177) MILOSLAV PITRA
1
2
3
4

5
6

(36) KRISTÝNA ENDALOVÁ

1
2
3
4

5
6

(128) ZUZANA SCHILLEROVÁ

1
2
3
4
5

6

(512) RADEK VÍZEK
1

2
3
4
5

6

(85) JAN ULMAN
1

2

Lap Tm

-.---
1:59.881
1:59.541
1:59.624
1:59.822
2:01.569

-.---
2:00.085
1:59.174
1:56.029
1:57.416
1:54.382

-.---
1:59.842
1:59.361
2:00.329
2:00.342
2:00.010

-.---
2:00.471
1:59.584
1:58.822
2:00.800
1:58.459

-.---
1:59.058
2:00.192
1:58.715
2:04.841
1:59.185

-.---
1:58.192
1:59.592
1:54.829
1:56.178
1:52.190

-.---
1:58.925
1:59.438
1:55.177
1:56.346
1:52.611

-.---
2:03.433
2:04.016
2:03.293
2:03.758
2:03.381

-.---
2:04.386

Diff

+0.340

-
+0.083
+0.281
+2.028

+5.703

+4.792
+1.647
+3.034

-

+0.481
-

+0.968
+0.981
+0.649

+2.012
+1.125

+0.363
+2.341

-

+0.343
+1.477

-

+6.126
+0.470

+6.002
+7.402
+2.639

+3.988
-

+6.314
+6.827
+2.566
+3.735

-

+0.140
+0.723

-
+0.465

+0.088

+1.121

Time of Day

16:43:08.224
16:45:08.105

16:47:07.646
16:49:07.270
16:51:07.092
16:53:08.661

16:43:22.439
16:45:22.524

16:47:21.698
16:49:17.727
16:51:15.143
16:53:09.525

16:43:09.822
16:45:09.664
16:47:09.025

16:49:09.354
16:51:09.696
16:53:09.706

16:43:12.494
16:45:12.965
16:47:12.549

16:49:11.371
16:51:12.171
16:53:10.630

16:43:12.522
16:45:11.580
16:47:11.772
16:49:10.487

16:51:15.328
16:53:14.513

16:43:36.329
16:45:34.521
16:47:34.113
16:49:28.942

16:51:25.120
16:53:17.310

16:43:35.268
16:45:34.193
16:47:33.631
16:49:28.808
16:51:25.154

16:53:17.765

16:43:17.279

16:45:20.712
16:47:24.728
16:49:28.021
16:51:31.779

16:53:35.160

16:43:14.800

16:45:19.186

Lap

3
4
5
6

(500) ŠTĚPAN MIKA
1
2
3

4
5
6

(160) JINDŘICH SLAVÍK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(210) PETR SADLOŇ

1
2
3
4

5
6

(134) PETR CIMBUREK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(51) MIROSLAV PACOLD
1

2
3
4
5

6

(32) OTAKAR HRUBEŠ
1

2
3
4
5

6

(88) LUKÁŠ HORÁK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(25) FRANTIŠEK MALIK
1
2

3
4

Lap Tm

2:04.902
2:03.530
2:06.672
2:03.265

-.---
2:04.987
2:02.405
2:03.549
2:05.002
2:04.050

-.---
2:05.374
2:04.406
2:03.284
2:06.162
2:05.770

-.---
2:06.318
2:07.518
2:05.119
2:05.783
2:06.683

-.---
2:05.397
2:07.702
2:05.311
2:05.262
2:07.009

-.---
2:06.246
2:06.717
2:07.392
2:06.335
2:09.752

-.---
2:06.738
2:09.565
2:06.578
2:07.475
2:07.985

-.---
2:06.739
2:06.614
2:05.192
2:05.639
2:07.356

-.---
2:05.593
2:08.840
2:06.070

Diff

+1.637
+0.265
+3.407

-

+2.582
-

+1.144
+2.597
+1.645

+2.090
+1.122

-
+2.878
+2.486

+1.199
+2.399

-

+0.664
+1.564

+0.135
+2.440
+0.049

-
+1.747

-
+0.471
+1.146
+0.089

+3.506

+0.160
+2.987

-
+0.897

+1.407

+1.547

+1.422
-

+0.447
+2.164

-

+3.247
+0.477

Time of Day

16:47:24.088
16:49:27.618
16:51:34.290
16:53:37.555

16:43:19.069
16:45:24.056
16:47:26.461

16:49:30.010
16:51:35.012
16:53:39.062

16:43:16.226
16:45:21.600
16:47:26.006

16:49:29.290
16:51:35.452
16:53:41.222

16:43:23.265
16:45:29.583
16:47:37.101
16:49:42.220

16:51:48.003
16:53:54.686

16:43:24.277
16:45:29.674
16:47:37.376
16:49:42.687

16:51:47.949
16:53:54.958

16:43:18.934

16:45:25.180
16:47:31.897
16:49:39.289
16:51:45.624

16:53:55.376

16:43:17.412

16:45:24.150
16:47:33.715
16:49:40.293
16:51:47.768

16:53:55.753

16:43:25.159
16:45:31.898

16:47:38.512
16:49:43.704
16:51:49.343
16:53:56.699

16:43:20.154
16:45:25.747

16:47:34.587
16:49:40.657

Lap

(333) DOMINIK JŮDA
1

2
3
4
5
6

(621) PETR HORÁK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(95) JAN PABOUČEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(116) VÁCLAV PIMPER
1
2
3

4
5
6

(38) RADEK PYRCHALA
1
2
3

4
5
6

(54) LUMÍR DVOŘÁK
1
2
3
4

5
6

(117) MAREK NĚMEČEK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(297) MARTIN RADOUŠ

1
2
3
4
5

6

(99) JAROSLAV SHRBENÝ

Lap Tm

-.---
1:50.054
1:50.046
1:51.068
2:00.674
1:48.709

-.---
1:51.607
1:50.868
1:55.010
1:52.240
1:51.923

-.---
1:52.784
1:51.694
1:53.352
1:52.705
1:51.960

-.---
1:54.945
1:53.437
1:53.733
1:55.712
1:53.013

-.---
1:54.551
1:54.118
1:53.853
1:56.832
1:53.085

-.---
1:54.934
1:55.636
1:57.173
1:57.072
1:55.746

-.---
1:58.130
1:57.212
1:57.092
1:59.228
1:59.754

-.---
1:58.492
1:58.419
1:59.889
1:59.786
1:59.204

Diff

+1.345
+1.337
+2.359

+11.965
-

+0.739

-
+4.142
+1.372
+1.055

+1.090

-
+1.658
+1.011
+0.266

+1.932
+0.424

+0.720
+2.699

-

+1.466
+1.033

+0.768
+3.747

-

-
+0.702
+2.239

+2.138
+0.812

+1.038
+0.120

-

+2.136
+2.662

+0.073
-

+1.470
+1.367

+0.785

Time of Day

16:42:59.559

16:44:49.613
16:46:39.659
16:48:30.727
16:50:31.401
16:52:20.110

16:42:59.082
16:44:50.689

16:46:41.557
16:48:36.567
16:50:28.807
16:52:20.730

16:42:58.552
16:44:51.336

16:46:43.030
16:48:36.382
16:50:29.087
16:52:21.047

16:43:02.955
16:44:57.900
16:46:51.337

16:48:45.070
16:50:40.782
16:52:33.795

16:43:02.049
16:44:56.600
16:46:50.718

16:48:44.571
16:50:41.403
16:52:34.488

16:43:02.758
16:44:57.692
16:46:53.328
16:48:50.501

16:50:47.573
16:52:43.319

16:43:08.448
16:45:06.578
16:47:03.790
16:49:00.882

16:51:00.110
16:52:59.864

16:43:07.484
16:45:05.976
16:47:04.395
16:49:04.284
16:51:04.070

16:53:03.274
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Lap

(496) VERONIKA BENEŠOVÁ

1
2
3
4

5
6

(666) ALEŠ ČERNÝ ST.

1
2
3
4
5

6

(65) PAVEL FÁČEK
1

2
3
4
5

(58) RADIM ŠOCH
1
2

3
4
5

(221) LÍDA WURMOVÁ
1
2
3
4

5

(314) MONIKA PROCHÁZKOVÁ
1

2
3
4
5

(848) VERONIKA RAKOVÁ
1
2

3
4
5

(16) MARKÉTA KYKALOVÁ

1
2
3
4

5

(189) KRISTINA GOMOLOVÁ
1

2
3
4
5

Lap Tm

-.---
2:07.444
2:06.189
2:03.858
2:04.531
2:05.450

-.---
2:13.397
2:12.140
2:11.208
2:10.194
2:09.897

-.---
2:14.906
2:14.195
2:13.900
2:16.175

-.---
2:19.464
2:17.847
2:18.576
2:22.021

-.---
2:13.266
2:14.209
2:13.953
2:12.945

-.---
2:19.391
2:14.779
2:14.066
2:16.115

-.---
2:17.915
2:18.214
2:17.337
2:15.307

-.---
2:19.030
2:18.741
2:15.071
2:17.907

-.---
2:25.455
2:26.194
2:32.237
2:21.463

Diff

+3.586
+2.331

-

+0.673
+1.592

+3.500
+2.243
+1.311
+0.297

-

+1.006
+0.295

-
+2.275

+1.617

-
+0.729
+4.174

+0.321
+1.264
+1.008

-

+5.325
+0.713

-
+2.049

+2.608

+2.907
+2.030

-

+3.959
+3.670

-

+2.836

+3.992
+4.731

+10.774
-

Time of Day

16:43:56.227
16:46:03.671
16:48:09.860
16:50:13.718

16:52:18.249
16:54:23.699

16:43:27.280
16:45:40.677
16:47:52.817
16:50:04.025
16:52:14.219

16:54:24.116

16:43:30.477

16:45:45.383
16:47:59.578
16:50:13.478
16:52:29.653

16:43:32.683
16:45:52.147

16:48:09.994
16:50:28.570
16:52:50.591

16:44:00.103
16:46:13.369
16:48:27.578
16:50:41.531

16:52:54.476

16:44:03.233

16:46:22.624
16:48:37.403
16:50:51.469
16:53:07.584

16:44:01.089
16:46:19.004

16:48:37.218
16:50:54.555
16:53:09.862

16:43:59.301
16:46:18.331
16:48:37.072
16:50:52.143

16:53:10.050

16:44:09.824

16:46:35.279
16:49:01.473
16:51:33.710
16:53:55.173

Lap

(73) MICHAL SUCHÁNEK
1
2
3
4

5

Lap Tm

-.---
2:35.096
2:36.007
2:35.847
2:36.723

Diff

-
+0.911
+0.751

+1.627

Time of Day

16:43:47.842
16:46:22.938
16:48:58.945
16:51:34.792

16:54:11.515

Lap

5
6

(665) TOMÁŠ HANZLÍK
1
2
3
4

5
6

(555) ALEŠ ČERNÝ ML.

1
2
3
4

5
6

(10) PETR JAHNA

1
2
3
4
5

6

(86) PETRA HLAVSOVÁ
1

2
3
4
5

6

(156) MICHAL ČÍŽEK
1

2
3
4
5

6

(103) MICHAL ZVĚŘINA
1
2

3
4
5
6

(33) MIROSLAV MRÁZEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(82) JAN BEZDĚK
1
2
3

4
5
6

Lap Tm

2:07.601
2:09.390

-.---
2:06.704
2:06.456
2:05.509
2:07.664
2:09.392

-.---
2:08.496
2:09.060
2:08.552
2:08.235
2:08.296

-.---
2:05.161
2:03.933
2:03.892
2:06.749
2:29.013

-.---
2:04.819
2:04.203
2:03.234
2:03.738
2:04.208

-.---
2:10.099
2:09.246
2:09.034
2:08.744
2:07.769

-.---
2:12.506
2:07.778
2:07.449
2:07.392
2:09.163

-.---
2:11.316
2:13.511
2:11.676
2:11.239
2:10.907

-.---
2:12.996
2:14.023
2:11.130
2:08.283
2:10.602

Diff

+2.008
+3.797

+1.195
+0.947

-

+2.155
+3.883

+0.261
+0.825
+0.317

-
+0.061

+1.269
+0.041

-
+2.857

+25.121

+1.585
+0.969

-
+0.504

+0.974

+2.330
+1.477
+1.265
+0.975

-

+5.114

+0.386
+0.057

-
+1.771

+0.409

+2.604
+0.769
+0.332

-

+4.713
+5.740

+2.847
-

+2.319

Time of Day

16:51:48.258
16:53:57.648

16:43:22.415
16:45:29.119
16:47:35.575
16:49:41.084

16:51:48.748
16:53:58.140

16:43:20.594
16:45:29.090
16:47:38.150
16:49:46.702

16:51:54.937
16:54:03.233

16:43:15.448
16:45:20.609
16:47:24.542
16:49:28.434
16:51:35.183

16:54:04.196

16:43:47.592

16:45:52.411
16:47:56.614
16:49:59.848
16:52:03.586

16:54:07.794

16:43:26.771

16:45:36.870
16:47:46.116
16:49:55.150
16:52:03.894

16:54:11.663

16:43:27.660
16:45:40.166

16:47:47.944
16:49:55.393
16:52:02.785
16:54:11.948

16:43:24.059
16:45:35.375

16:47:48.886
16:50:00.562
16:52:11.801
16:54:22.708

16:43:26.204
16:45:39.200
16:47:53.223

16:50:04.353
16:52:12.636
16:54:23.238
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